
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 173.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 172.9 320.0 0

2 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 240.0 0

3 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.6 235.0 0

4 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.4 235.0 0

5 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 225.0 0

6 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.9 225.0 0

7 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.3 195.0 0

8 Jack Hacking Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.8 190.0 0

9 Logan Braun Central-Burden 172.0 190.0 0

10 Cooper Topinka Argonia 167.0 180.0 0

11 Noah Phillips Argonia 168.0 180.0 0

12 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 175.0 0

13 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 166.9 165.0 0

14 Logan Coen Clearwater High School 171.2 165.0 0

15 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 167.8 155.0 0

16 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 165.8 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 172.9 405.0 0

2 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.6 355.0 0

3 Jack Hacking Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.8 330.0 0

4 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.4 320.0 0

6 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.9 310.0 0

7 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.3 285.0 0

8 Cooper Topinka Argonia 167.0 275.0 0

9 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 265.0 0

10 Logan Coen Clearwater High School 171.2 260.0 0

11 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 255.0 0

12 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 165.8 225.0 0

13 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 166.9 225.0 0

14 Logan Braun Central-Burden 172.0 200.0 0

15 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 167.8 135.0 0

16 Noah Phillips Argonia 168.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 172.9 270.0 0

2 Jack Hacking Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.8 235.0 0

3 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 220.0 0

4 Cooper Topinka Argonia 167.0 215.0 0

5 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.6 215.0 0

6 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.4 210.0 0

7 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.9 210.0 0

8 Noah Phillips Argonia 168.0 200.0 0

9 Logan Braun Central-Burden 172.0 190.0 0

10 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 185.0 0

11 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 165.8 175.0 0

12 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 175.0 0

13 Logan Coen Clearwater High School 171.2 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.3 165.0 0

15 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 166.9 160.0 0

16 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 167.8 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 172.9 995.0 10

2 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.6 805.0 8

3 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 780.0 6

4 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 172.4 765.0 0

5 Jack Hacking Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.8 755.0 0

6 Landon Staley Goddard High School 172.9 745.0 4

7 Damien Wilhelm Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 675.0 0

8 Cooper Topinka Argonia 167.0 670.0 2

9 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.3 645.0 0

10 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 605.0 0

11 Logan Coen Clearwater High School 171.2 595.0 1

12 Logan Braun Central-Burden 172.0 580.0 0

13 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 166.9 550.0 0

14 Jesse Busse Goddard High School 165.8 545.0 0

15 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 167.8 435.0 0

16 Noah Phillips Argonia 168.0 380.0 0


